
Datenblatt

Dichtung für Aufsatzstück, bis 06/2014

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 680026
GTIN: 4026092062197
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Profillippendichtung

Allgemeine Merkmale
Farbe
Material

schwarz
Kunststoff

Ausführung
Baureihe bis 06/2014

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,29 kg
0,32 kg
375 mm
355 mm
45 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

13.05.2025 1


