

Datenblatt

Dichtung für Aufsatzstück, bis 06/2014



Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 680026
GTIN: 4026092062197
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung

Profillippendichtung

Allgemeine Merkmale

Farbe	schwarz
Material	Kunststoff

Ausführung

Baureihe	bis 06/2014
----------	-------------

Abmessungen

Gewicht netto	0,29 kg
Gewicht brutto	0,32 kg
Verpackungsmaß Länge	375 mm
Verpackungsmaß Breite	355 mm
Verpackungsmaß Höhe	45 mm

Pumpenkennlinie